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Callum Wollaston - (831620) - City of St Albans SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.99 593 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Swansea Uni 2

24.09 586 F 14/06/21 Swim Wales Super Series 2021 - Round 1, Session 1 Swansea  0

24.14 582 H 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Bor of Brox 2

24.36 566 F 02/11/19 Swim England East Region Short Course Champs 2019 Basildon Bor of Brox 2

24.38 565 F 23/11/20 Swim Wales Super Series - Round 2, Session 1 Swansea  0

24.39 564 F 17/11/19 Watford November 2019 County Qualifier Garston Cheshunt 3

24.43 561 H 06/11/21 SE East Region Short Course Championships Luton Co St Albans 2

24.57 552 F 02/12/18 City Of St Albans Open Meet Winter 2018 St Albans Cheshunt 3

24.60 550 F 10/03/19 CoStA Spring Open 2019 St Albans Cheshunt 3

24.66 546 F 23/10/21 Swansea Aquatics Club Championships 2021 Penlan LC  3

25.11 517 H 27/10/18 Cheshunt 14th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

25.13 516 H 18/05/19 Cheshunt Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

25.19 512 H 03/11/18 Swim England East Region Short Course Championship Luton Bor of Brox 2

25.31 505 F 24/10/20 City of St Albans SC St Albans  0

25.40 500 H 30/06/19 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2019 Enfield Cheshunt 3

25.65 485 H 18/11/17 5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

25.69 483 H 28/10/17 Cheshunt 13th Annual Autumn Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

25.79 477 F 03/12/17 Open Winter Meet 2017 St Albans Cheshunt 3

25.88 472 H 08/07/18 Cheshunt Club Sprint Championships Laura Trott LC Cheshunt 4

26.01 465 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

26.17 457 H 24/06/17 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint Harlow Cheshunt 3

27.01 415 F 18/03/17 Watford Regional Qualifier Watford Cheshunt 3

27.13 410 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

27.17 408 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Cheshunt 3

27.48 394 H 09/07/17 Cheshunt Sprint Championships 2017 Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

27.66 387 H 17/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Cheshunt 3

28.09 369 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2
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28.09 369 H 25/01/16 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

28.11 368 F 13/03/16 Potters Bar Spring Open Meet 2016 Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

28.37 358 H 31/10/15 Cheshunt Open Meet Harlow  3

28.38 358 H 20/06/15 Harlow Penguins 4th Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow  3

28.69 346 H 25/10/15 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton  3

28.74 345 F 21/11/15 3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

28.80 342 F 27/06/15 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015 Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

28.81 342 H 12/07/15 Cheshunt Sprint Championships Cheshunt  4

28.88 340 H 10/07/16 Cheshunt Sprint Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

28.90 339 F 21/03/15 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

29.21 328 H 01/02/15 Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash Cheshunt  4

29.53 318 H 01/11/14 Cheshunt 10th Annual Open Meet Harlow  3

29.83 308 H 13/07/14 Cheshunt SC Sprint Championships Cheshunt  4

29.96 304 F 17/01/15 2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

30.12 299 F 28/06/14 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2014 Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

30.61 285 H 21/06/14 Harlow Penguins 3rd Eric Shepherd Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3

31.16 270 F 19/01/14 Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet Biggleswade Cheshunt 3

31.24 268 F 15/03/14 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

31.91 252 F 23/03/13 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

32.03 249 H 03/11/13 Cheshunt 9th Annual Autumn Open Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

32.08 248 F 29/06/13 Potters Bar SC Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 3

32.55 237 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Cheshunt 3

33.53 217 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Cheshunt 3

33.99 208 H 28/10/12 Cheshunt Open Meet 2012 Southbury Cheshunt 3

34.24 204 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 3

35.23 187 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

35.77 179 H 27/11/11 Cheshunt SC Club Championships Cheshunt Cheshunt 4

36.60 167 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

36.82 164 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Cheshunt 2

37.26 158  16/10/11 Romford Town Open Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

37.43 156 F 18/06/11 Potters Bar Summer Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 4

38.62 142 F 05/02/11 Hatfield Uk Challenge Valentines Meet 2011 Hatfield Cheshunt 2

40.19 126  22/01/11 Edmonton Phoenix Junior Winter Sprint Meet Enfield Cheshunt 3

40.74 121 H 03/10/10 Cheshunt Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
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26.01 465 H 27/01/18 Hertfordshire County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2
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25.65 485 H 18/11/17 5th Hoddesdon County Qualifier Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3
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26.17 457 H 24/06/17 Hoddesdon Summer Sprint Harlow Cheshunt 3

27.13 410 H 20/05/17 Cheshunt 50th Anniversary Open Meet Harlow Cheshunt 3
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27.17 408 H 16/10/16 Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet Luton Cheshunt 3
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27.66 387 H 17/04/16 Thurrock Essex & Regional Qualifier 2016 Thurrock Cheshunt 3
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29.21 328 H 01/02/15 Cheshunt Club 200m & 50m Dash Cheshunt  4
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32.55 237 H 12/05/13 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet Braintree Cheshunt 3
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33.53 217 F 25/11/12 Watford SC Middle Distance & 50m Sprint Watford Cheshunt 3

33.99 208 H 28/10/12 Cheshunt Open Meet 2012 Southbury Cheshunt 3

34.24 204 F 30/06/12 Potters Bar Open Meet Potters Bar Cheshunt 3

35.23 187 F 24/03/12 Hertfordshire ASA County Championships Borehamwood Cheshunt 2

36.82 164 F 04/02/12 Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet Hatfield Cheshunt 2
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36.60 167 H 02/10/11 Cheshunt 7th Open Meet Borehamwood Cheshunt 3
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